Vitrified 	brick .......................................... 	............ 5.tt 5.2t 

Trap-block 	pavement ................................................i .... 0.57 

Unpaved but 	in 	use, approximately .................. 	.............. r6z.o, 165.00 

RECORD. 	 TUESDAY, SErrEMBER 24, 190I. 

Two hundred and two (202) estimates have been prepared during the quarter for local 
improvements in this borough, at a total estimated cost of $1,703,479. 

Other miscellaneous work done under the supervision of this Borough Department during 
the quarter has been as follows :